56
AFM Microelectronics Inc
  Phone (858)755-7688 • Fax (858)348-3217 • 3347 Industrial Court • Suite J • San Diego, CA 92121 USA
•  Capacitance Range: 10pF to 75pF
•  High Q Low ESR/ESL
•  High RF Power
•  Ultra Stable Performance

•  Semiconductor Equipment
Applications
AFM Part Number Code
M
Product Series:
M: High Frequency
H
Product Type:
H: High Power
P
Dielectrics:
P: Porcelain
2
Case Size:
2: 7638
B
Termination Code:
B: Axial Ribbon
C: Pd/Ag Term
N: Non Magnetic
Term (Ag Term,
Cu/Sn Plated)
P: Solder Dipped
W Term in 60/40
Sn/Pb
T: Ag Term,
Ni/100% Sn Plated
(Pb Free)
U: Unencapsulated
W: Ag Term, Ni
Barrier, 90/10 Sn/
Pb Plated
J
Tolerance:
F: ±1%
G: ±2%
 J: ±5%
 K: ±10%
 M: ±20%
B
Packaging:
B: Bulk
W: Waffle Pack
C
Test Code:
C: Commercial Test
S: Special
(Customer Defined)
M: Hi-Rel
101
Capacitance Code:
1st two digits are
significant: Third digit
denotes number of
zero(s); R=Decimal
point 2R0=2.0pF
101=100pF
K
Voltage:
U: 7000 Vdc
M
Marking:
B: Not Marked
M: Marked (Cap
code and tolerance)
S: Special Marking
U
Blank: with
encapsulated
U: Without
encapsulated
G